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INITIATIVE MEASURE NO. 920, Vote For 1

 11,867  11,867 039.90% 0.00% 39.90%Yes

 17,876  17,876 060.10% 0.00% 60.10%No

 29,743Cast Votes: 96.31%  0  29,7430.00% 96.31%

Over Votes:  45

Under Votes:  1,094

0.15%

3.54%

 0

 0  1,094

 450.00%

0.00%

0.15%

3.54%

INITIATIVE MEASURE NO. 933, Vote For 1

 11,666  11,666 038.96% 0.00% 38.96%Yes

 18,276  18,276 061.04% 0.00% 61.04%No

 29,942Cast Votes: 96.96%  0  29,9420.00% 96.96%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  936

0.01%

3.03%

 0

 0  936

 40.00%

0.00%

0.01%

3.03%

INITIATIVE MEASURE NO. 937, Vote For 1

 15,247  15,247 051.87% 0.00% 51.87%Yes

 14,150  14,150 048.13% 0.00% 48.13%No

 29,397Cast Votes: 95.19%  0  29,3970.00% 95.19%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  1,479

0.02%

4.79%

 0

 0  1,479

 60.00%

0.00%

0.02%

4.79%

HOUSE JOINT RESOLUTION 4223, Vote For 1

 23,978  23,978 082.55% 0.00% 82.55%Approved

 5,070  5,070 017.45% 0.00% 17.45%Rejected

 29,048Cast Votes: 94.06%  0  29,0480.00% 94.06%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  1,828

0.02%

5.92%

 0

 0  1,828

 60.00%

0.00%

0.02%

5.92%

U. S. SENATOR, Vote For 1

 15,730  15,730 051.71% 0.00% 51.71%D Maria Cantwell

 13,699  13,699 045.03% 0.00% 45.03%R Mike McGavick

 421  421 01.38% 0.00% 1.38%L Bruce Guthrie

 290  290 00.95% 0.00% 0.95%I Robin Adair

 279  279 00.92% 0.00% 0.92%G Aaron Dixon

 30,419Cast Votes: 98.50%  0  30,4190.00% 98.50%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  462

0.00%

1.50%

 0

 0  462

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1.50%
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U. S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 6, Vote For 1

 18,223  18,223 061.09% 0.00% 61.09%D Norm Dicks

 11,609  11,609 038.91% 0.00% 38.91%R Doug Cloud

 29,832Cast Votes: 96.60%  0  29,8320.00% 96.60%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  1,048

0.01%

3.39%

 0

 0  1,048

 20.00%

0.00%

0.01%

3.39%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 24 - POSITION 1, Vote For 1

 14,656  14,656 048.38% 0.00% 48.38%D Kevin Van De Wege

 15,639  15,639 051.62% 0.00% 51.62%R Jim Buck

 30,295Cast Votes: 98.10%  0  30,2950.00% 98.10%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  583

0.01%

1.89%

 0

 0  583

 40.00%

0.00%

0.01%

1.89%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 24 - POSITION 2, Vote For 1

 22,378  22,378 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%D Lynn Kessler

 22,378Cast Votes: 72.46%  0  22,3780.00% 72.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,504

0.00%

27.54%

 0

 0  8,504

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

27.54%

COUNTY ASSESSOR, Vote For 1

 21,175  21,175 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Pamela R. Rushton

 21,175Cast Votes: 68.57%  0  21,1750.00% 68.57%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  9,705

0.01%

31.43%

 0

 0  9,705

 20.00%

0.00%

0.01%

31.43%

COUNTY AUDITOR, Vote For 1

 14,899  14,899 056.55% 0.00% 56.55%Patty Rosand

 11,449  11,449 043.45% 0.00% 43.45%Cathleen McKeown

 26,348Cast Votes: 85.32%  0  26,3480.00% 85.32%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  4,530

0.01%

14.67%

 0

 0  4,530

 40.00%

0.00%

0.01%

14.67%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT NO. 3, Vote For 1

 20,685  20,685 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%D Howard V. "Mike" Doherty, Jr.

 20,685Cast Votes: 66.98%  0  20,6850.00% 66.98%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  10,194

0.01%

33.01%

 0

 0  10,194

 30.00%

0.00%

0.01%

33.01%
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COUNTY DIRECTOR OF THE DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT, Vote For 1

 19,439  19,439 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%John H. Miller

 19,439Cast Votes: 62.95%  0  19,4390.00% 62.95%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  11,439

0.01%

37.04%

 0

 0  11,439

 40.00%

0.00%

0.01%

37.04%

COUNTY PROSECUTING ATTORNEY, Vote For 1

 20,056  20,056 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%R Deb Kelly

 20,056Cast Votes: 64.94%  0  20,0560.00% 64.94%

Over Votes:  5

Under Votes:  10,821

0.02%

35.04%

 0

 0  10,821

 50.00%

0.00%

0.02%

35.04%

COUNTY SHERIFF, Vote For 1

 9,724  9,724 034.39% 0.00% 34.39%Joe Martin

 18,549  18,549 065.61% 0.00% 65.61%Bill Benedict

 28,273Cast Votes: 91.55%  0  28,2730.00% 91.55%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  2,605

0.01%

8.44%

 0

 0  2,605

 40.00%

0.00%

0.01%

8.44%

COUNTY TREASURER, Vote For 1

 20,375  20,375 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Judith A. Scott

 20,375Cast Votes: 65.98%  0  20,3750.00% 65.98%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  10,505

0.01%

34.02%

 0

 0  10,505

 20.00%

0.00%

0.01%

34.02%

PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 1 COMMISSIONER - DISTRICT NO. 3, Vote For 1

 9,577  9,577 049.23% 0.00% 49.23%Cindy Kelly

 9,876  9,876 050.77% 0.00% 50.77%Ted Simpson

 19,453Cast Votes: 82.81%  0  19,4530.00% 82.81%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  4,037

0.00%

17.19%

 0

 0  4,037

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

17.19%

CITY OF PORT ANGELES SPECIAL ELECTION - PROPOSITION 1, Vote For 1

 2,405  2,405 033.84% 0.00% 33.84%Approved ?

 4,703  4,703 066.16% 0.00% 66.16%Rejected ?

 7,108Cast Votes: 96.17%  0  7,1080.00% 96.17%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  282

0.01%

3.82%

 0

 0  282

 10.00%

0.00%

0.01%

3.82%
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SEQUIM SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 323 SPECIAL ELECTION - PROPOSITION 1, Vote For 1

 8,578  8,578 069.01% 0.00% 69.01%Yes

 3,852  3,852 030.99% 0.00% 30.99%No

 12,430Cast Votes: 84.19%  0  12,4300.00% 84.19%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  2,332

0.01%

15.80%

 0

 0  2,332

 20.00%

0.00%

0.01%

15.80%

QUILLAYUTE VALLEY PARK & RECREATION DISTRICT SPECIAL ELECTION - PROPOSITION 1, Vote For 1

 1,024  1,024 053.08% 0.00% 53.08%Yes

 905  905 046.92% 0.00% 46.92%No

 1,929Cast Votes: 98.07%  0  1,9290.00% 98.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  38

0.00%

1.93%

 0

 0  38

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1.93%

STATE SUPREME COURT JUSTICE POSITION 2, Vote For 1

 16,760  16,760 061.97% 0.00% 61.97%Susan Owens

 10,285  10,285 038.03% 0.00% 38.03%Stephen Johnson

 27,045Cast Votes: 87.58%  0  27,0450.00% 87.58%

Over Votes:  10

Under Votes:  3,827

0.03%

12.39%

 0

 0  3,827

 100.00%

0.00%

0.03%

12.39%

STATE SUPREME COURT JUSTICE POSITION 8, Vote For 1

 18,821  18,821 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Gerry L. Alexander

 18,821Cast Votes: 60.94%  0  18,8210.00% 60.94%

Over Votes:  5

Under Votes:  12,056

0.02%

39.04%

 0

 0  12,056

 50.00%

0.00%

0.02%

39.04%

STATE SUPREME COURT JUSTICE POSITION 9, Vote For 1

 18,715  18,715 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Tom Chambers

 18,715Cast Votes: 60.60%  0  18,7150.00% 60.60%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  12,163

0.01%

39.39%

 0

 0  12,163

 40.00%

0.00%

0.01%

39.39%

COURT OF APPEALS DIVISION II - DISTRICT 2 - POSITION 2, Vote For 1

 18,362  18,362 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%David H. Armstrong

 18,362Cast Votes: 59.46%  0  18,3620.00% 59.46%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  12,518

0.01%

40.53%

 0

 0  12,518

 20.00%

0.00%

0.01%

40.53%
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DISTRICT COURT 1 - JUDGE, Vote For 1

 17,762  17,762 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Rick L. Porter

 17,762Cast Votes: 62.73%  0  17,7620.00% 62.73%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  10,548

0.01%

37.25%

 0

 0  10,548

 30.00%

0.00%

0.01%

37.25%

DISTRICT COURT 2 - JUDGE, Vote For 1

 1,737  1,737 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Erik S. Rohrer

 1,737Cast Votes: 67.61%  0  1,7370.00% 67.61%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  832

0.00%

32.39%

 0

 0  832

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

32.39%

CHARTER REVIEW COMMISSION COMMISSIONER DISTRICT NO. 1, Vote For 5

 4,242  4,242 010.24% 0.00% 10.24%Ken Wiersema

 5,411  5,411 013.06% 0.00% 13.06%Jim Pickett

 2,804  2,804 06.77% 0.00% 6.77%Shauna Rash

 4,814  4,814 011.62% 0.00% 11.62%Sue Forde

 3,593  3,593 08.67% 0.00% 8.67%Michael E. Lemon

 3,157  3,157 07.62% 0.00% 7.62%Nola Judd

 4,254  4,254 010.27% 0.00% 10.27%Sue Erzen

 3,418  3,418 08.25% 0.00% 8.25%Stephen T. Rosales

 4,035  4,035 09.74% 0.00% 9.74%Lois Perry

 5,711  5,711 013.78% 0.00% 13.78%David Cummins

 41,439Cast Votes: 61.62%  0  41,4390.00% 61.62%

Over Votes:  22

Under Votes:  25,701

0.16%

38.22%

 0

 0  25,701

 220.00%

0.00%

0.16%

38.22%
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CHARTER REVIEW COMMISSION COMMISSIONER DISTRICT NO. 2, Vote For 5

 4,129  4,129 013.67% 0.00% 13.67%Terry L. Roth

 2,790  2,790 09.24% 0.00% 9.24%Fred Norton

 2,300  2,300 07.61% 0.00% 7.61%Kaj Ahlburg

 2,826  2,826 09.36% 0.00% 9.36%Teri Schwiethale

 4,594  4,594 015.21% 0.00% 15.21%Norma E. Turner

 3,002  3,002 09.94% 0.00% 9.94%Michele "Mickie" Vail

 2,619  2,619 08.67% 0.00% 8.67%Richard L. French

 4,148  4,148 013.73% 0.00% 13.73%John H. Miller

 3,797  3,797 012.57% 0.00% 12.57%Patti Morris

 30,205Cast Votes: 62.57%  0  30,2050.00% 62.57%

Over Votes:  21

Under Votes:  17,965

0.22%

37.21%

 0

 0  17,965

 210.00%

0.00%

0.22%

37.21%

CHARTER REVIEW COMMISSION COMMISSIONER DISTRICT NO. 3, Vote For 5

 3,832  3,832 017.19% 0.00% 17.19%Randy Simmons

 3,545  3,545 015.90% 0.00% 15.90%Evelyn Tobin

 3,754  3,754 016.84% 0.00% 16.84%Tom Shindler

 3,572  3,572 016.02% 0.00% 16.02%Kris Grier

 3,771  3,771 016.91% 0.00% 16.91%Patti Adler

 3,824  3,824 017.15% 0.00% 17.15%Rod Fleck

 22,298Cast Votes: 57.34%  0  22,2980.00% 57.34%

Over Votes:  20

Under Votes:  16,487

0.26%

42.40%

 0

 0  16,487

 200.00%

0.00%

0.26%

42.40%


